Bus

Bus 201 (MuHck - Masgepkn)

Direction
Masasepki — AC KOro-3anagHas

25 stops

Open route schedule

Masnaepki

3arauue

Oyb6iukas Cnabaga

nacénak AHonanb

KapaniHo

Kpyrnsik

CtaybyHoBIubI

AHHONanb

Kpyniya

MaBapoT Ha Kpynivy

MaueywysiHa

MaBapoT Ha MNaueyLybiHy

Beniua

MaBapoT Ha CamaxBanasiybl

Cnabapga

[MaBapoT Ha Yypbinasivbl

naesapoT Ha Ma4yniwybl

YpagxarHas

LH4ybITOMipbIYbI

CeHiua

Cnyukuin MocTuHeL

Route schedule
Masasepki — AC KOro-3anagHas

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ma3gzepki
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min
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Go to website

06:10-19:40
06:10-19:40
06:10-19:40
06:10-19:40
06:10-18:41
12:06-18:41

12:06-18:41
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https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-201-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%B0%D0%B7%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%BA%D0%B8-3019565853-1660009247
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-201-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%B0%D0%B7%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%BA%D0%B8-3019565853-1660009247
https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-201-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%B0%D0%B7%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%BA%D0%B8-3019565853-1660009247

[eTtckasa 6onbHuua

Bpunesckas
[pyweBckas

AC KOro-3anagHas



Direction

AC tOro-3anagHas (npuropog) — lNasasepki

25 stops

Open route schedule

AC HOro-3anagHas (npuropoga)

[pyweBckas

Bpunesckas

HeTtckas 6onbHMUa

Cnyukuin NocTuHew

CeHiua

LHybITOMipbIYbI

YpagxariHas

MaBapoT Ha Mavyniwybl

[MaBapoT Ha Yypbinasivbl

Cnabapga

MaBapoT Ha CamaxBarnasiubl

Beniua

[MaBapoT Ha lNaueyLwybiHy

MaueywybiHa

[MaBapoT Ha Kpyniyy

Kpyniua

AHHOManb

CtanbyHoBiubl

Kpyrnsk

KapaniHo

nacénak AHonanb

Oy6iukas Cnabana

3arauue

Masasepki

Route schedule
AC Oro-3anagHas (npuropog) — lNasasepki

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: AC lOro-3anagHas (npuropog)
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

11:10-18:30

11:10-18:30

11:10-18:30

11:10-18:30

11:10-14:45

06:08-10:55

06:08-10:55


https://busmaps.com/en/belarus/public_transit-line-201-%D0%9C%D0%B8%D0%BD%D1%81%D0%BA-%D0%9F%D0%B0%D0%B7%D0%B4%D0%B5%D1%80%D0%BA%D0%B8-3019565853-1660009247

201 (MuHck - Masgepkn) Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Minsk

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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